
IMahat

&
ruf.AH,\ iRAiv*Lr,i
trlnls'n\hrn Ste!. F+,:i.../r, f,.r"s*.., 

"" 
rio t rA

E.TENDER 3''J CALL NOTICE'

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on
website https://srmetender.mahatranscn in fnr the fnttnr,i-- .r-ahr-. .t^?^:r^ransco we for the followins Tender detcil

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I

J

2

4

-)

6

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000032484
E-Tender No. : S E/EH V lO &M/ C|R/KL W/TEC H/Ten_2 3(3,d
call) 124-25
E-Tender for Work of Supply, Erection, testing and
commissioning of 02 x 33kV bay (01 bay for 33kV Kolwade
Discor, srvitching substation & 0l as spare bay for future use)
at220kY Boisar-ll S/stn under EHV O&M Division Boisar.

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 11.09.2024,00:00 Hrs to r,. ,*rrO*r*,

Hrs

Datc & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 18.09.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

18.09.2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
18.09.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

l-ender Amount Rs 52,03,196/- (lncluding all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs. 52,031.96t-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + cST
ror rurrner detalts vrsrt our website https://srmetender.mahatransco. in/
9,]!gl1l]!r!gtNo'ozz+z6ol845/9?6qo06245l7506379055

I

rv1ffi.,".1
Su perintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

Ngte , All eliBible SuPPlier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-T"nd.r, (N.*) oonul
of MSETCL.


